Position

Principal Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Tchr On Special Assign

Teacher Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Department

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Total Wages

$109,092

$107,600

$105,063

$103,291

$102,633

$101,461

$101,461

$98,995

$98,885

$98,675

$97,506

$97,310

$97,205

$95,885

$95,825

$94,494

$93,238

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$26,751

$26,568

$16,641

$21,376

$15,284

$21,210

$20,313

$25,739

$20,011

$25,714

$19,051

$20,745

$14,785

$20,616

$25,539

$15,663

$14,389



Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Resource Specialist

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Counselor

BIngl Elementary School Clerk

Office Manager-Bilingual Elem

Teacher Elementary

Blngl Commty Srvcs Liaison

Teacher Elementary

Inst Asst

Inst Asst

Inst Asst

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

$92,240

$91,102

$90,709

$90,709

$87,872

$86,290

$78,430

$70,795

$52,861

$49,907

$46,918

$43,634

$35,558

$23,963

$23,525

$21,086

$20,064

$15,121

$14,237

$23,827

$23,786

$25,057

$19,929

$19,711

$23,807

$23,184

$4,979

$20,120

$9,946

$21,264

$3,355

$2,816

$6,017

$6,062

$0

$283



Independence Facilitator-Sp Ed

Inst Asst-Special Education

Inst Asst-Special Education

Student Supervisor

Student Supervisor

Student Supervisor

Student Supervisor

Student Supervisor

Student Supervisor

Student Supervisor

Student Supervisor

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

Kinoshita Elementary
School

$13,714

$11,146

$7,031

$6,793

$4,511

$3,965

$3,452

$3,345

$3,079

$740

$740

$178

$145

$91

$88

$59

$52

$0

$43

$40

$10

$10



