Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$109,092	\$26,751
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$107,600	\$26,568
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$105,063	\$16,641
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$103,291	\$21,376
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$102,633	\$15,284
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$101,461	\$21,210
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$101,461	\$20,313
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$98,995	\$25,739
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$98,885	\$20,011
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$98,675	\$25,714
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$97,506	\$19,051
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$97,310	\$20,745
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$97,205	\$14,785
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$95,885	\$20,616
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$95,825	\$25,539
Tchr On Special Assign		Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$94,494	\$15,663
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$93,238	\$14,389

Teacher Elementary	Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$92,240	\$14,237
Teacher Elementary	Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$91,102	\$23,827
Teacher Elementary	Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$90,709	\$23,786
Teacher Elementary	Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$90,709	\$25,057
Teacher Resource Specialist	Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$87,872	\$19,929
Teacher Special Education	Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$86,290	\$19,711
Teacher Elementary	Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$78,430	\$23,807
Teacher Elementary	Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$70,795	\$23,184
Teacher Elementary	Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$52,861	\$4,979
Counselor	Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$49,907	\$20,120
Blngl Elementary School Clerk	Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$46,918	\$9,946
Office Manager-Bilingual Elem	Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$43,634	\$21,264
Teacher Elementary	Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$35,558	\$3,355
Blngl Commty Srvcs Liaison	Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$23,963	\$2,816
Teacher Elementary	Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$23,525	\$6,017
Inst Asst	Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$21,086	\$6,062
Inst Asst	Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$20,064	\$0
Inst Asst	Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$15,121	\$283

Independence Facilitator-Sp Ed	Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$13,714	\$178
Inst Asst-Special Education	Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$11,146	\$145
Inst Asst-Special Education	Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$7,031	\$91
Student Supervisor	Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$6,793	\$88
Student Supervisor	Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$4,511	\$59
Student Supervisor	Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$3,965	\$52
Student Supervisor	Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$3,452	\$0
Student Supervisor	Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$3,345	\$43
Student Supervisor	Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$3,079	\$40
Student Supervisor	Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$740	\$10
Student Supervisor	Capistrano Unified	Kinoshita Elementary School	\$740	\$10